
Class. Concorrente
(Cognome)

Concorrente
(Nome)

Società Prov. Pen. Eff.
Totale

Piazz. Eff.
Sing. Prove

Punt. Eff.
(Tot)

Note

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Frassine

Infantino

Ferrarini

Prandini

Sagonti

Nicoli

Tosini

Pezzotta

Bussacchini

Portesani

Antonio

Calogero

Euro

Andrea

Omar

Ezio

Francesco

Alfredo

Severino

Lorenzo

Team Trota Brescia A.S.D.

Pescasportivi Seriate A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Pescasportivi Seriate A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Team Fish  Pontevichese San Gervasio (Colmic)

Team Fish  Pontevichese San Gervasio (Colmic)

Pescasportivi Seriate A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Team Fish  Pontevichese San Gervasio (Colmic)

Pescasportivi Seriate A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Team Trota Brescia A.S.D.

Team Fish  Pontevichese San Gervasio (Colmic)

(BS)

(BG)

(BG)

(BS)

(BS)

(BG)

(BS)

(BG)

(BS)

(BS)

1,0

2,0

2,0

3,0

3,0

4,0

4,0

5,0

5,0

6,0

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

18.010

16.570

10.910

12.880

10.800

12.390

10.320

12.090

8.455

10.190
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Class. Concorrente
(Cognome)

Concorrente
(Nome)

Società Prov. Pen. Eff.
Totale

Piazz. Eff.
Sing. Prove

Punt. Eff.
(Tot)

Note

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Baggi

Grassi

Bonometti

Zipelli

Gotti

Camozzini

Zani

Daniele

Daniele

Roberto

Cesare giacom

Nicola

Filippo

Fausto

Pescasportivi Seriate A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Pescasportivi Seriate A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Team Trota Brescia A.S.D.

Pescasportivi Seriate A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Pescasportivi Seriate A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Pescasportivi Seriate A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Pescasportivi Seriate A.S.D. (Tubertini)

(BG)

(BG)

(BS)

(BG)

(BG)

(BG)

(BG)

6,0

7,0

8,0

9,0

9,0

10,0

10,0

6

7

8

9

9

10

10

7.735

7.885

7.260

7.220

5.390

6.250

0
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